
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70065697 5PSSDB 17.60 3.25 57.20

70065714 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.60 4.70 82.72

70065728 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.72 4.70 83.28

70065821 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.61 3.95 69.56

70065838 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.61 3.95 69.56

70065853 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.00 3.95 71.10

70065870 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.00 3.10 55.80

70065900 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 17.95 3.95 70.90

70065919 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 17.94 3.95 70.86

70065941 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.94 4.70 84.32

70066004 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.00 3.10 55.80

70066012 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.99 3.10 55.77

70066021 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.98 3.10 55.74

70066030 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.96 3.95 70.94

70066042 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.88 3.10 55.43

70066050 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.90 3.95 70.70

70066066 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.96 4.70 84.41

70066085 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.91 3.10 55.52

70066092 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.99 3.95 71.06

70066107 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.97 4.70 84.46

70066125 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.99 3.10 55.77

70066132 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 17.96 3.95 70.94

70066148 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 17.95 3.95 70.90

70066160 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.96 3.95 70.94

70066174 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.98 4.70 84.51

70066188 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.92 3.25 58.24

70066196 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.92 3.95 70.78

70066202 7PSSDB 17.97 3.95 70.98

1928.19

5% -96.41

SUBTOTAL 1831.78

-$277.59

TOTAL $1554.19

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 5/25/2024

R002514

2032

D152

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND

P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2

Fuel
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